PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHEET O2 ANALYZER
 EX OXYGEN ANALYZER FOR COMBUSTION CONTROL
ZRSOA-200.DEE rev 3
October 2015
1
EX-PROOF IN SITU
ZIRCONIUM OXYGEN ANALYZER

Blow Off, Auto-calibration, Output
contacts, Output Hold
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATEX PROBES  TYPE ZPF2
Product Number Product Description
ZRPOAK1-200 ZR PROBE O A K - 115V TC:K ATEX/IECEx TYPE ZPF2
ZRPOAK1-200 C ZR PROBE O A K - 115V TC:K ATEX/IECEx TYPE ZPF2  WITH INCONEL 600 NOSE
ZRPOAK1-240 ZR PROBE O A K - 115V TC:K ATEX/IECEx TYPE ZPF2 WITH JUNCTION BOX
ZRPOAR3-200 ZR PROBE O A R - 230V TC:R ATEX/IECEx TYPE ZPF2
ZRPOAR3-200C ZR PROBE O A R - 230V TC:R ATEX/IECEx TYPE ZPF2 WITH INCONEL 600 NOSE
ZRPOAR3-240 ZR PROBE O A R - 230V TC:R ATEX/IECEx TYPE ZPF2 WITH JUNCTION BOX
ATEX TRANSMITTER TYPE ZTF2
ZRTOAK1-200 ZR TRANS O A K1 - 115V TYPE ZTF2
ZRTOAR3-200 ZR TRANS O A R3 - 230V TYPE ZTF2
ACCESSORIES